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The Sir Walter Tyrrell

Wild boar pate

wild boar pate, granary toast and
piccalilli chutney, leaf salad and
gherkins.

Salt & pepper squid

Salt and pepper squid with sweet
chilli sauce and mixed leaf salad.

Prawn cocktail

prawn cocktail with lettuce, lemon
and granary bread.

Roast English sirloin of

beef

served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire
pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red
cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.

Roast local pork loin with
crispy crackling

served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire
pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red
cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.

Roast chicken with pig in
blanket and stuffing

served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire
pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red
cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.

Garlic ciabatta
Cheesy garlic ciabatta
Chips

Cheesy chips

SUNDAY
SERVED 12

MENU

- 7:30

STARTERS

£7.50

Spring rolls

vegetable spring or shredded duck
rolls in filo pastry, sweet chilli jam

and mixed leaf salad.

£9.50

Crispy whitebait

Crispy whitebait with leaf salad,

tartar sauce and lemon.

£12.50

Soup of the day

SUNDAY ROASTS

£22.00

£19.50

£19.00

Trio of all 3 roasts with pig
in blanket and stuffing

served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire
pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red
cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.

Nut roast with stuffing,
vegetable gravy

served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire
pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red
cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.

Children’s roast with ice

cream dessert

served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire
pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red
cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.

Small roast dinner

Roast Beef £16.00

Roast Chicken £15.50

Roast Pork £15.50

SIDES

£5.00
£6.00
£4.00
£5.00

Side salad

Vegetables

Roast potatoes

Ciabatta bread

£7.50

£8.00

£7.00

£23.00

£18.00

£9.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
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The Sir Walter Tyrrell

SUNDAY

Brie and Cranberry

Brie and cranberry ciabatta
served with leaf salad and chips

Roast chicken and
stuffing

Roast chicken and stuffing ciabatta
served with leaf salad and chips.

FISH MAINS

Breaded whole scampi

breaded whole scampi served with
salad, homemade tartar sauce and
fries.

Whitebait

Deep fried whitebait, served with
fries salad, homemade tartar
sauce and lemon.

Salmon fillet

Roasted salmon fillet served with
buttered new potatoes and either
salad or vegetables.

Seabass

Baked seabass with
Mediterranean vegetables, sauté
potatoes, basil, pesto and lemon.

Cod and chips

Beer battered cod served with
mushy peas OR garden peas,
lemon, homemade tartar sauce
and fries.

MENU

SERVED 12 - 7:30

CIABATTAS

£13.50

£15.50

£18.00

£16.00

£19.00

£19.00

£18.00

Roast beef

Roast beef ciabatta with horseradish

served with leaf salad and chips.

Roast loin of pork

Roast loin of pork, apple sauce and

stutfing served with leaf salad and chips.

TYRELL BURGERS

Beef steak burger

Beef steak burger with lettuce,
temato, mayonnaise, gherkin, served
with salad, coleslaw, and fries.

Chicken burger

Breaded chicken burger, with
lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise
served with salad, coleslaw and
fries.

Spicy Bean burger (v)
Spicy bean burger with lettuce,

mayonnaise and temato, served
with salad, coleslaw and fries.

Add cheese
Add Bacon

£16.00

£15.50

£18.00

£18.00

£16.00

£1.00
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