The Sir Walter Tyrrell

SUNDAY MENU

SERVED 12 - 7:30

STARTERS

Wild boar pate	£7.50	Spring rolls	£7.50
wild boar pate, granary toast and piccalilli chutney, leaf salad and gherkins.		vegetable spring or shredded duck rolls in filo pastry, sweet chilli jam and mixed leaf salad.	
Salt & pepper squid	£9.50	Crispy whitebait	£8.00
Salt and pepper squid with sweet chilli sauce and mixed leaf salad.		Crispy whitebait with leaf salad, tartar sauce and lemon.	
Prawn cocktail	£12.50	Soup of the day	£7.00
prawn cocktail with lettuce, lemon and aranary bread.			

SUNDAY ROASTS

Roast English sirloin of	£22.00	Trio of all 3 roasts with pig	CO7 00
beef served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.	222.00	in blanket and stuffing served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.	£23.00
Roast local pork loin with crispy crackling served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.	£19.50	Nut roast with stuffing, vegetable gravy served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.	£18.00
Roast chicken with pig in blanket and stuffing served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.	£19.00	Children's roast with ice cream dessert served with fresh vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, cauliflower cheese, braised red cabbage, roast potatoes and gravy.	£9.50
	0 11		

Small roast dinner

Roast Beef £16.00 Roast Chicken £15.50 Roast Pork £15.50

SIDES

Garlic ciabatta	£5.00	Side salad	£5.00
Cheesy garlic ciabatta	£6.00	Vegetables	£5.00
Chips	£4.00	Roast potatoes	£5.00
Cheesy chips	£5.00	Ciabatta bread	£5.00



SERVED 12 - 7:30

CIABATTAS

Brie and Cranberry Brie and cranberry ciabatta served with leaf salad and chips	£13.50	Roast beef Roast beef ciabatta with horseradish served with leaf salad and chips.	£16.00
Roast chicken and stuffing Roast chicken and stuffing ciabatta served with leaf salad and chips.	£15.50	Roast loin of pork Roast loin of pork, apple sauce and stuffing served with leaf salad and chips.	£15.50
FISH MAINS		TYRELL BURGERS	
Breaded whole scampi breaded whole scampi served with salad, homemade tartar sauce and	£18.00	Beef steak burger Beef steak burger with lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, gherkin, served	£18.00
fries. Whitebait	£16.00	with salad, coleslaw, and fries. Chicken burger	£18.00
Deep fried whitebait, served with fries salad, homemade tartar sauce and lemon.		Breaded chicken burger, with lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise served with salad, coleslaw and fries.	
Salmon fillet	£19.00	Spicy Bean burger (v)	£16.00
Roasted salmon fillet served with buttered new potatoes and either salad or vegetables.		Spicy bean burger with lettuce, mayonnaise and tomato, served with salad, coleslaw and fries.	
Seabass	£19.00	Add cheese	£1.00
Baked seabass with Mediterranean vegetables, sauté potatoes, basil, pesto and lemon.		Add Bacon	21.00

£18.00

Cod and chips

and fries.

Beer battered cod served with mushy peas OR garden peas, lemon, homemade tartar sauce